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weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one
response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100
should be interpreted with caution.
Q2. Overall, do you approve or disapprove of the performance of Prime Minister and Liberal Party leader Justin Trudeau?
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Q3. [Pierre Poilievre- leader of the Conservative Party of Canada) Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of the following people?
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Q3. [Jagmeet Singh - leader of the NDP] Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of the following people?
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Q3. [Yves-Frangois Blanchet -leader of the Bloc Québécois] Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of the following people?
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Q4. And, which of these leaders would make the best Prime Minister of Canada?
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QF1. As you may know, there is a minority government in Canada. Suppose a federal election was held again tomorrow, which party's candidate in your riding would you support?
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QF2. We've noticed you did not select a party. Is there a party you are currently leaning towards?

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
Colleg
Total $50K- $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Non
BC | AB | sk | M8 Qc | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 [ 3554 | 5+ | M18 | M35 | yge, (1504 Fasse 3544 | 4554 <850k [ <s100 [ S0 | <sask | 325K | <s100 [ <s1s0 | <s200 | 20K | <ops [ ¢ NDP | BQ | Green ndigen VIsible | iciple | English | French
3 | sa + <$50K + Trade Minority
K K K K Min
school
Conservative Party of
Canada

Liberal Partv of Canada

‘New Democratic Party of
Canada [NDP]

R EEEEEEEE I EEEEE I ] oo 7] =
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
Colleg
Bc | ag | sk | mB qc | AT |urban | Rural | Mae | Femate [ 1834 [ 3554 | s+ | M8 | M35 |y oo, (e 1g.3a[F a5ss 3544 | 4554 <s50K | <8100 [ 19K | <sask | $25K° | <5100 | <s150 | <s200 | 20K e NoP [ BQ | Green Visible |\uginle | English | French
34 54 + <$50K + Trade Minority
EIEET & 18%)| 24%)| 7%)| 18%| 14%| 21%) 17%| 14%| 18%| 18%| 14%| 22%) 19%| 23%) 14%| 16%|  24%]| 8% 17%| 16%|  29%]| 19%| 14%(  20%|  22%]

Bloc Ouébécois

Green Party of Canada

Other Party/independent

Undecided /Don't know
Rather not sav
Will not vote

QFU/QF2. Will support+ Leaning

school

Base AT 575, 755 Tor] s _zes| o] o S]] 1] e el s 1o toi] 7w ] FPE] T WS
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age ‘Age (Fine) Household Income. Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Eihnicity Language
Total $50K- $50K- | $100K- [ $150K- Coled Non.
BC AB SK MB QCc ATL [ Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ L || DO M 55+ |F 18-34 | F 35-54, 35-44 | 45-54 <$50K | <$100 SL0K <$25K e <.$100 <$150 | <$200 2008 <=HS e NDP BQ | Green Szl Visible | English | French
3 | s 0 = <850K 150 | <8200 T, Trade winority | /S0

Conservative Party of
Canada

Liberal Party of Canada

‘New Democratic Party of
Canada INDPI

Bloc Ouébécois

Green Party of Canada

Other

Undecided /Don't know

Rather not sav.

Will not vote

QFUQF2IQF3. (Decided Voters) Will support+ Leaning

Base = Decided voters | 1683] 2431 196] 138] 120 343] 177 1435] 2ao[ eas]  ssof To7] t7o] oz| soa] teo] zes| aoe] So] z7o] aae] 43| s2a] amc] 37o] oie] seo] 12a] 2o4] o] sar] tao] v oos] sao] 109] _ 306] 1358] _ 32s]
Region Geo Type Gender Gender-Age ‘Age (Fine) Household Income. Household income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
o wis- [ wss. 30 00k | g | sz | S50 [ sto00fstsoc| g || vaiio | e
sc | as | sk | s Qc | AT [ Urban | Rural | Male | Female [ 18:34 [ 3554 | 55 mess [F18.34[F 3554 3544 | 455 <550k | <s100 <s25K <5100 | <5150 | <5200 <=His Univ+ Nop | BQ | Green visible | English | French
3 | s Pl <ssok | <500 | <8150 | <8200 T, Trade minority [ V1o
school

Conservative Party of
Canada

Liberal Party of Canada

New Democratic Party of
Canada NDP]

Bloc Ouébécois

Green Party of Canada

Other Party/independent

“Independentnon-
affiliated candidate

“Libertarian

“Maverick Party

“People’s Party of
inad

Canada
“Christian Heritage

Liberal Retention

-Will notvote

T o] W] W] a] w] o W o] ] o] ] m] o] ] w] W] W o ] o] e o] o] e o] o] ] ] ] ] W ] ] o ] ] ] e I ] o = ] =
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
ol i | m3s- 20 | 100k s25k. | S50K | S100KC1 $190K) 200k o visible | Mo
BC | A8 | sk | me QC | ATL | urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ M55+ |F18-34|F 3554 3544 | 4554 <S50K | <$100 <s25K <8100 [ <$150 | <5200 <=hs | | unive NoP [ BQ [ Green e | visible | Engiish | French
34 | 54 padl I <ssok | SO0 S| O Trade Minority |V
school
Ul Liberal 2021 and
" o2 sewl ewl 33| 59 ssw| 776l 63wl 43| eow|  sew| 5| cow| esw| 57| 72%| el sl s0%) so%| 625 | Sow| cow| aswl 71%| sow| eow| avsl 67| so%| el sow| o3 6w 56
tanymore ~ NET 40% 41%
-Now CPC 2 |t el il iuil iswl S L T 12
~Now NDP | ol
“Now Other
“Now undecidediDK
“Rather not say




QF6. [Conservative Party of Canada] how likely is it that would you ever support a candidate for each of the following parties in your own riding in a future federal election?
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QF. [Liberal Party of Canada] how likely is it that would you ever support a candidate for each of the following parties in your own riding in a future federal election?
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QF6. [New Democratic Party of Canada [NDP]] how likely is it that would you ever support a candidate for each of the following parties in your own riding in a future federal election?
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QF7. How about you? What would you prefer?
Base Al Tore]_7od] Tl s o] or] ] es| on] o] ea ew] 7| 7] wel sml s sl wn (T I 7Y Y 7Y 5 Y Y= Y 7Y VA 7Y 7Y V] Y7 W17 I ) N
Region GeoType Gender ‘age Gender-Age "Age (Fine) Household ncome Housenold Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ewnicity Language
Colleg
Total $50K- $50K- | $100K- [ $150K- Non.
BC AB SK me ON QC ATL [ Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ L || DO M55+ |F 18-34(F 35-54| F55+ | 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 | 65+ | <$50K | <$100 oos <$25K ST <$100 | <§$150 | <$200 2008 <=HS e Univ+ [ CPC Lib NDP BQ | Green | Other il (T | UEln Visible | English | French
au | s 0 = <sso [ <8100 | <8150 | <8200 ) T Trade vote. | ous | winoriy [ V151
school
Trudeau should siep
down before the next soo| sie| ooos| eow| sew| s aome| cow| ssw| caw| ewe| saw| sau| e sis| sew| eas| e aoes| s sae| si| san| sew| eaw| sew| sow| so| s erss| asw| sa| sv| ere| sew| 7| co| sow| saw| o arse| wrw| e sow| e se| 7w sew| s 0w 4
election
ol T e S e B B I e T I I B e I e B T [ e e = e Ve e e e e e B I I I B
Not surel Can't say S I I A N 7 N 7 N 7 I ) FEe IV W i
QF8. [Top2box] Here are some people that have been suggested as potential replacements for Trudeau. How much do you know about the following people?
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QF8. [Bottom2box] Here are some people that have been suggested as potential replacements for Trudeau. How much do you know about the following people?
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QFB. [Chrystia Freeland] Here are some people that have been suggested as potential replacements for Trudeau. How much do you know abou the following people?

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
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QF8. [Mélanie Joly] Here are some people that have been suggested as potential replacements for Trudeau. How much do you know about the following people?

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
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QF8. [Frangois-Philippe Champagne] Here are some people that have been suggested as potential replacements for Trudeau. How much do you know about the following people?
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Total

Visible

Non
Visible | English | French
Min

oter |Pid notndigen
vote | o

BC | A8 | sk | M8 | OoN [ Qc | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 Fose | 1824

Alot
Alittie

Only heard of them.

Don't know them at all

TopZbox.

Botiomzbox

QF8. [Anita Anand] Here are some people that have been suggested as potential replacements for Trudeau. How much do you know about the following people?
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QF8. [Mark Carney] Here are some people that have been suggested as potential replacements for Trudeau. How much do you know about the following people?

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
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QFS. [Chrystia Freeland] Considering the following people, if they were leading the Liberal Party of Canada i the next federal election, would that make you more or less likely to support the party?
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QF9. [Mélanie Joly) Considering the following people, if they were leading the Liberal Party of Canada in the next federal election, would that make you more or less likely to support the party?

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
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QF9. [Frangois-Philippe Champagne] Considering the following people, if they were leading the Liberal Party of Canada in the next federal election, would that make you more or less likely to support the party?

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
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QF9. [Anita Anand] Considering the following people, if they were leading the Liberal Party of Canada in the next federal election, would that make you more or less likely 1o support the party?
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[Mark Carney] Considering the following people, if they were leading the Liberal Party of Canadain the next federal election, would that make you more or less likely to support the party?
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